KUYSEN -
PN, orrirre - vennine zanotta:

www.kuysenfurniture.com

REALE
Bevelled edge plate glass top. Frame in wengé-stained or in

walnut-dyed oak or painted with an open pore black or white
finish.

Brand: Zanotta, Made in ltaly
Item type:  Table
Item code:  V2320/90X180/WAL

Designer: Carlo Mollino (1949)
Frame: Walnut oak

Dimension: 180 x 90 x 72

80x160cm
90x180cm
90x200cm
90x220cm

Click the link for more options and finishes:
https://www.zanotta.it/en-us/products/tables/reale
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